= = = County Name Bailey County Report 02/19/26 5:03 PM
Voter Check-in Details with ) .
. Election Name March 3 2026 Primary From 02/19/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 02/19/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 KATHRYN ZONELL BAKER 1015530115 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 4:03 PM S18 REP PRECINCT 1 2 Qﬂ@U\
onatl, I
2 CHAD BRITTON BEALL 1015529167 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 12:37 PM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 Kol Bt
3 KAREN D BROWN 1165333997 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 9:39 AM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2
Deammt Gl
4 ANA MENDOZA CADENA 1015527468 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 4:30 PM s18 DEM PRECINCT 1 a4 s
e L,
5 BRENDA NELL CLARK 1015522128 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 12:53 PM S2.14 REP PRECINCT 2 Brorde k.
6 JAMES GARY CLARK 1015522116 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 12:53 PM S2.14 REP PRECINCT 2 (0
== kg
7 JUDY KAY COFFMAN 1015535325 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 1:39 PM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 P
= [~
/ —
8 JEFFREY LYNN COFFMAN 1015535179 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 1:38 PM s2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 W”
9 GARLAND VOGAN CONKLIN 1015533689 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 2:42 PM S1.14 REP PRECINCT 1 KL N W
A W\
10 MARY ELIZABETH ESPINOZA 1040256895 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 4:20 PM S3.6 REP PRECINCT 3
11 IRENE ESPINOZA 1015531558 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 4:22 PM S1.10 REP PRECINCT 1
12 PHILLIP ANTHONY ESPINOZA 1015536326 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 4:23 PM S1.10 REP PRECINCT 1 gy
Se=—
13 SAMUEL PAUL ESPINOZA 1015533852 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 3:14 PM S36 REP PRECINCT 3
e ol
14 GARY DON GARTIN 1015515145 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 3:21 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1 \
R
15 LENA DIANNE GARTIN 1015532051 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 3:21 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1 s
2 oA
16 GABRIELA GUADALUPE GONZALEZ 2142429872 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 11:35 AM S19 REP PRECINCT 1 N /(O/ @V/
17 JESSICA LEIGH HAGY 2141395179 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 10:40 AM S 4.26 DEM PRECINCT 4 Cho
18 RUTH MASSINGALE HALL 1015514578 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/19/26 11:52 AM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2




No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name

JOHN WAYNE HALL

GUADALUPE MENDOZA

DAVID PAUL MURDEN

MARK F PILMAN

CAROL LYNN RING

BEN A ROSE

YOLANDA R ROSE

WILLIAM DAN SIMPSON

FRANCISCO TORRES

JANET GAIL WILCOX

DANA JO WILKINSON

State ID

1015514566

1015517618

1023338053

2153848234

1015527195

1015523031

1015118094

1015522312

1015521815

1146792084

1086917484

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/19/26 11:51 AM

02/19/26 4:30 PM

02/19/26 10:49 AM

02/19/26 1:09 PM

02/19/26 11:50 AM

02/19/26 11:51 AM

02/19/26 11:50 AM

02/19/26 1:11 PM

02/19/26 1:20 PM

02/19/26 11:48 AM

02/19/26 1:34 PM

Precinct

S212

S1s8

S4.26

S212

$3.19

S111

S111

$3.27

S$3.14

S18

s$2.17

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 2

DEM PRECINCT 1

DEM PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

Signature
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